AL profil

délka v mm pocet ks

PZ1

VAl
V2
V3
v4
V5

S1
S2
S3

L1
L2

K1
K2

Z1
Z2

LF1
LF2

jekl

jekl
jekl
jekl
jekl
jekl

jekl
jekl
jekl

jekl
jekl

jekl
jekl

U profil
U profil

L profil
L profil

150x150x3

50x150x3
50x150x3
50x150x3
150x150x3
50x50x3

150x150x3
150x150x3
150x150x3

100x20x1,2
100x20x1,2

100x50x3
100x50x3

50x50x50x2
50x50x50x2

30x30x2
30x30x2

4 400

800
3 050
4 000
4100
4 000

2595
2595
2 595

3 040
4 090

962,5
4 300

4015
4015

2445
2445

1

22
22



